
RPC0 Radial
Power Choke

DIMENSIONSPART
NUMBER

INDUCTANCE
µH 

TOLERANCE
± %

DC RESISTANCE 
OHMS

MAXIMUM (Ω )

RATED DC
CURRENT 

MAXIMUM (mA)

RPC0-1R0-25 1

RPC0-1R0-10 1

RPC0-3R3-10 3.3

RPC0-4R7-3 4.7

RPC0-4R7-5 4.7

RPC0-4R7-10 4.7

RPC0-4R7-20 4.7

RPC0-100-3 10

RPC0-100-5 10

RPC0-100-10 10

RPC0-100-20 10

RPC0-150-3 15

RPC0-150-10 15

RPC0-220-3 22

RPC0-220-5 22

RPC0-220-10 22

RPC0-270-5 27

RPC0-330-12 33

RPC0-470-3 47

RPC0-470-5 47

RPC0-470-10 47

RPC0-820-3 82

RPC0-101-1 100

RPC0-101-3 100

RPC0-101-5 100

RPC0-151-3 150

RPC0-151-5 150

RPC0-181-5 180

RPC0-221-3 220

RPC0-271-4 270

RPC0-271-10 270

RPC0-391-3 390

RPC0-391-5 390
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SATURATION CURRENT  Lowers inductance 10%

TESTING   LCR Bridge at 1kHZ 

MARKING  Part number printed on part

PACKAGING   Bulk only.

INDUCTANCES  1.0 µH to  390 µH

OPERATING TEMPERATURE  - 55°C to +125°C

INDUCTANCE TOLERANCE   ±10%.

SLEEVING   Coils covered with Poly-Olefin shrink tubing


